

Bridge Investment Group Announces Date of First Quarter 2023 Earnings Release and Conference Call

SALT LAKE CITY--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- Bridge Investment Group Holdings Inc. (NYSE: BRDG) ("Bridge") today announced that it will release its first quarter 2023 financial results after the close of the market on Monday, May 8, 2023. Management will host a conference call the morning after the release on Tuesday, May 9, 2023 at 9:30 am ET to discuss the results.

Interested parties may access the conference call live over the phone by dialing 1-877-405-1210 (domestic) or 1-201-689-8721 (international) and requesting Bridge Investment Group Holdings Inc.'s First Quarter 2023 Earnings Conference Call. Participants are asked to dial in a few minutes prior to the call to register for the event. The event will also be available live via webcast which can be accessed here or from our Investors Relations website https://ir.bridgeig.com/.

An audio replay of the conference call will be available approximately three hours after the conference call until 11:59 pm ET on May 23, 2023 and can be accessed by dialing 1-877-660-6853 (domestic) or 1-201-612-7415 (international), and providing the passcode 13737445.

About Bridge Investment Group

Bridge is a leading, alternative investment manager, diversified across specialized asset classes, with approximately \$48.5 billion of assets under management as of December 31, 2022, including assets under management related to the acquisition of Newbury Partners which closed on March 31, 2023. Bridge combines its nationwide operating platform with dedicated teams of investment professionals focused on select verticals across real estate, credit, renewable energy and secondaries strategies.

View source version on businesswire.com:

https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20230407005026/en/

Shareholder Relations:

Bonni Rosen

Bridge Investment Group Holdings Inc.

shareholderrelations@bridgeig.com

Media:
Charlotte Morse
Bridge Investment Group Holdings Inc.
(877) 866-4540
charlotte.morse@bridgeig.com

Jonathan Keehner / Kara Brickman / Erik Carlson Joele Frank, Wilkinson Brimmer Katcher (212) 355-4449

Source: Bridge Investment Group Holdings Inc.